
  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 3 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

03/06/2024 10:30- 15:00 Mr O’Brien- P2 
Miss Goodwin- P2 

M126 
M124 

30 
30 

 

 10:30- 15:00 Mrs C Williams- P3 
Mr Hunton- P3 

H112 
H110 

30 
30 

 

 10:30- 15:00 Ms Fair- P4 
Mr Fowle 

H110 
H119 

30 
30 

 

 10:30-15:00 Mrs K Shah- P5 
Mr Marnelakis- P5 

M035 
H118 

30 
30 

 

      

      



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 4 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

04/06/2024 09:00-15:00 Mr Bastock- P1 
Mrs Scott- P1 

H112 
H111 

30 
24 

 

 09:30-15:00 Mrs Mitchell- P2 
Mrs Pascal- P2 

M120 
H112 

30 
30 

 

 09:30-15:00 Mr Collins- P3 
Mrs Hawkins- P3 

H121 
H024 

30 
30 

 

 09:30-15:00 Mrs Dyson- P4 
Mr Jyothykumar – P4 

L018 
H120 

30 
30 

 

 09:30-15:00 Ms Ravenscroft- P5 
Mrs Lynch 

M211 
M209 

30 
30 

 

      



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 5 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

05/06/2024 09:00- 15:00 Mr Karimjee- P1 
Mr Hawkins- P1 

M201 
M027 

30 
30 

 

 09:00- 15:00 Mrs Beer- P2 
Mrs Hetherton- P2 

M119 
H110 

30 
30 

 

 09:00- 15:00 Mr Raybould- P3 
Mr Bloxham- P3 

M101 
M026 

30 
30 

 

 09:00- 15:00 Ms Carroll- P4 
Ms Ferguson- P4 

H112 
M202 

30 
30 

 

 09:00-15:00 Mr Pereira- P5 
Miss Middlemas- P5 

M118 
M026 

30 
30 

 

      
      



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 6 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

06/06/2024 10:30- 15:00 Mrs Deakin- P2 
Mr Livingstone- P2 

M213 
M034 

30 
30 

 

 10:30- 15:00 Mr O’Brien- P3 
Mr Tilstone- P3 

H112 
H110 

30 
30 

 

 10:30- 15:00 Ms Hamilton- P4 
Mrs Winiecka- P4 

H110 
H119 

30 
30 

 

 10:30-15:00 Mr Nance- P5 
Mr Mycock- P5 

M035 
H118 

30 
30 

 

      

      



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 7 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

07/06/2024 09:20- 13:00 Mr Browne- P1 
Mr Bastock- P1 

M122 
H112 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 13:00 Miss Mills- P2 
Miss Roberts- P2 

H121 
M118 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 13:00 Miss N Smith- P3 
Mrs Henton- P3 

H014 
H001 

30 
30 

 

      
      



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 10 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

10/06/2024 10:30- 15:00 Mr Bloxham- P2 
Mr O’Brien- P2 

M026 
M125 

30 
30 

 

 10:30- 15:00 Mr Cozens- P3 
Mr Haston- P3 

H121 
M034 

30 
30 

 

 10:30- 15:00 Mr Donohoe- P4 
Mrs Walters- P4 

H024 
M122 

30 
30 

 

 10:30-15:00 Mr Edwards- P5 
Mr Hunton- P5 

H001 
H022 

30 
30 

 

      



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 11 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

11/06/2024 10:20- 15:00 Mrs Ashraf- P2 
Miss Goodwin- P2 

M201 
M124 

30 
30 

 

 10:20- 15:00 Mr Collins- P3 
Mrs Pascal- P3 

H120 
H110 

30 
30 

 

 10:20- 15:00 Mrs Albans- P4 
Mrs Halligan- P4 

H025 
M116 

30 
30 

 

 10:00-15:00 Mr Morrow- P5 
Miss N Smith- P5 

M033 
H020 

30 
30 

 

      



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 12 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

12/06/2024 09:20- 15:00 Mr Browne- P1 
Mr Mycock- P1 

M122 
H115 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 15:00 Mrs Scott- P2 
Mrs Winiecka- P2 

H111 
H121 

24 
30 

 

 09:20- 15:00 Ms Carroll- P3 
Mrs N Shah- P3 

H018 
H125 

30 
30 

 

 09:20-15:00 Mrs Hunt- P4 
Mr Pereira- P4 

L019 
M118 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 15:00 Mr Livingstone- P5 
Miss Walsham 

L018 
M034 

30 
30 

 



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 13 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

13/06/2024 09:20- 15:00 Mrs Dyson P1 
Mrs Beer P1 

L019 
M118 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 15:00 Mr Barron De Burgh- P2 
Mrs Lynch- P2 

M209 
M033 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 15:00 Mr Ghose- P3 
Mr Raybould- P3 

H119 
M101 

30 
30 

 

 09:20-15:00 Mr Taylor- P4 
Mr Hunton- P4 

H110 
H022 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 15:00 Miss Goodwin- P5 
Mr Karimjee- P5 

M124 
M201 

30 
30 

 



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 14 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

14/06/2024 10:30- 15:00 Mr Fowle P2 
Mr Hussein P2 

H023 
M204 

30 
30 

 

 10:30- 15:00 Mrs Pascal- P3 
Mr Bloxham- P3 

H110 
M026 

30 
30 

 

 10:30- 15:00 Mr Donohoe- P4 
Mr Raybould- P4 

H119 
M101 

30 
30 

 

 10:30-15:00 Mr Taylor- P4 
Mr Hunton- P4 

H110 
H022 

30 
30 

 

      



  

                                             WEEK COMMENCING 17 June 2024  YEAR 11 BLENDED STUDY LEAVE 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Study time 
available 

Teaching staff 
supervising 

Rooms Capacity Notes 

17/06/2024 09:20- 15:00 Mr McNamara P1 
Miss Walsham P1 

M216 
M034 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 15:00 Miss Goodwin- P2 
Mr Tilstone- P2 

M124 
M213 

30 
30 

 

 09:20- 15:00 Mrs Henton- P3 
Mr Marnelakis- P3 

H001 
H013 

30 
30 

 

 09:20-15:00 Mrs Ravenscroft P4 
Mrs C Williams- P4 

M211 
H024 

30 
30 

 

 09:20-15:00 Mr Cozens- P5 
Mrs Hawkins 

H126 
H024 

30 
30 

 


	Year 11 Blended study leave June 3
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 4
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 5
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 6
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 7
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 10
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 11
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 12
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 13
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 14
	Year 11 Blended study leave June 17

