

Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
03/06/2024	10:30- 15:00	Mr O'Brien- P2	M126	30	
		Miss Goodwin- P2	M124	30	
	10:30- 15:00	Mrs C Williams- P3	H112	30	
		Mr Hunton- P3	H110	30	
	10:30- 15:00	Ms Fair- P4	H110	30	
		Mr Fowle	H119	30	
	10:30-15:00	Mrs K Shah- P5	M035	30	
		Mr Marnelakis- P5	H118	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
04/06/2024	09:00-15:00	Mr Bastock- P1	H112	30	
		Mrs Scott- P1	H111	24	
	09:30-15:00	Mrs Mitchell- P2	M120	30	
		Mrs Pascal- P2	H112	30	
	09:30-15:00	Mr Collins- P3	H121	30	
		Mrs Hawkins- P3	H024	30	
	09:30-15:00	Mrs Dyson- P4	L018	30	
		Mr Jyothykumar – P4	H120	30	
	09:30-15:00	Ms Ravenscroft- P5	M211	30	
		Mrs Lynch	M209	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
05/06/2024	09:00- 15:00	Mr Karimjee- P1	M201	30	
		Mr Hawkins- P1	M027	30	
	09:00- 15:00	Mrs Beer- P2	M119	30	
		Mrs Hetherton- P2	H110	30	
	09:00- 15:00	Mr Raybould- P3	M101	30	
		Mr Bloxham- P3	M026	30	
	09:00- 15:00	Ms Carroll- P4	H112	30	
		Ms Ferguson- P4	M202	30	
	09:00-15:00	Mr Pereira- P5	M118	30	
		Miss Middlemas- P5	M026	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
06/06/2024	10:30- 15:00	Mrs Deakin- P2	M213	30	
		Mr Livingstone- P2	M034	30	
	10:30- 15:00	Mr O'Brien- P3	H112	30	
		Mr Tilstone- P3	H110	30	
	10:30- 15:00	Ms Hamilton- P4	H110	30	
		Mrs Winiecka- P4	H119	30	
	10:30-15:00	Mr Nance- P5	M035	30	
		Mr Mycock- P5	H118	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
07/06/2024	09:20- 13:00	Mr Browne- P1	M122	30	
		Mr Bastock- P1	H112	30	
	09:20- 13:00	Miss Mills- P2	H121	30	
		Miss Roberts- P2	M118	30	
	09:20- 13:00	Miss N Smith- P3	H014	30	
		Mrs Henton- P3	H001	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
10/06/2024	10:30- 15:00	Mr Bloxham- P2	M026	30	
		Mr O'Brien- P2	M125	30	
	10:30- 15:00	Mr Cozens- P3	H121	30	
		Mr Haston- P3	M034	30	
	10:30- 15:00	Mr Donohoe- P4	H024	30	
		Mrs Walters- P4	M122	30	
	10:30-15:00	Mr Edwards- P5	H001	30	
		Mr Hunton- P5	H022	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
11/06/2024	10:20- 15:00	Mrs Ashraf- P2	M201	30	
		Miss Goodwin- P2	M124	30	
	10:20- 15:00	Mr Collins- P3	H120	30	
		Mrs Pascal- P3	H110	30	
	10:20- 15:00	Mrs Albans- P4	H025	30	
		Mrs Halligan- P4	M116	30	
	10:00-15:00	Mr Morrow- P5	M033	30	
		Miss N Smith- P5	H020	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
12/06/2024	09:20- 15:00	Mr Browne- P1	M122	30	
		Mr Mycock- P1	H115	30	
	09:20- 15:00	Mrs Scott- P2	H111	24	
		Mrs Winiecka- P2	H121	30	
	09:20- 15:00	Ms Carroll- P3	H018	30	
		Mrs N Shah- P3	H125	30	
	09:20-15:00	Mrs Hunt- P4	L019	30	
		Mr Pereira- P4	M118	30	
	09:20- 15:00	Mr Livingstone- P5	L018	30	
		Miss Walsham	M034	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
13/06/2024	09:20- 15:00	Mrs Dyson P1	L019	30	
		Mrs Beer P1	M118	30	
	09:20- 15:00	Mr Barron De Burgh- P2	M209	30	
		Mrs Lynch- P2	M033	30	
	09:20- 15:00	Mr Ghose- P3	H119	30	
		Mr Raybould- P3	M101	30	
	09:20-15:00	Mr Taylor- P4	H110	30	
		Mr Hunton- P4	H022	30	
	09:20- 15:00	Miss Goodwin- P5	M124	30	
		Mr Karimjee- P5	M201	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
14/06/2024	10:30- 15:00	Mr Fowle P2	H023	30	
		Mr Hussein P2	M204	30	
	10:30- 15:00	Mrs Pascal- P3	H110	30	
		Mr Bloxham- P3	M026	30	
	10:30- 15:00	Mr Donohoe- P4	H119	30	
		Mr Raybould- P4	M101	30	
	10:30-15:00	Mr Taylor- P4	H110	30	
		Mr Hunton- P4	H022	30	



Date	Study time available	Teaching staff supervising	Rooms	Capacity	Notes
17/06/2024	09:20- 15:00	Mr McNamara P1	M216	30	
		Miss Walsham P1	M034	30	
	09:20- 15:00	Miss Goodwin- P2	M124	30	
		Mr Tilstone- P2	M213	30	
	09:20- 15:00	Mrs Henton- P3	H001	30	
		Mr Marnelakis- P3	H013	30	
	09:20-15:00	Mrs Ravenscroft P4	M211	30	
		Mrs C Williams- P4	H024	30	
	09:20-15:00	Mr Cozens- P5	H126	30	
		Mrs Hawkins	H024	30	